2019/2020 Food Bagging Schedule

2019

Wednesday, Oct 9
Thursday, Oct 24
Thursday, Nov 7
Thursday, Nov 21 (Thanksgiving Break)
Thursday, Dec 5
Thursday, Dec 19 (Winter Break)

2020

Thursday, Jan 9
Thursday, Jan 23
Thursday, Feb 6
Thursday, Feb 20
Thursday, Mar 5

Thursday, Mar 19 (Spring Break)

Thursday, Apr 2
Thursday, Apr 16
Thursday, Apr 30
Thursday, May 14

2019/2020 Food Delivery Schedule

2019

Thursday, Oct 10 (early delivery)**
Friday, Oct 18
Friday, Oct 25
Thursday, Oct 31 (early delivery)**
Friday, Nov 8
Friday, Nov 15
Friday, Nov 22 (Thanksgiving Break: Nov 25-29)
Friday, Dec 6
Friday, Dec 13
Friday, Dec 20 (Winter Break: Dec 23 - Jan3)

Food Bagging starts at 5pm
Food Deliveries are 5:30-6pm
**Early Deliveries will vary

Food bagging and pick-ups for deliveries
will be at The Hub—95 Front St.

2020

Friday, Jan 10
Friday, Jan 17
Friday, Jan 24
Thursday, Jan 30**
Friday, Feb 7

Friday, Feb 14 (early delivery)**

Friday, Feb 21
Friday, Feb 28
Friday, Mar 6
Friday, Mar 13
Friday, Mar 20
Friday, Apr 3
Thursday, April 9**
Friday, April 17
Friday, April 24
Friday, May 1
Friday, May 8
Friday, May 15
Friday, May 22
Friday, May 29
Friday, June 5



